04. - 09. Dezember 2012

3. VIESSMANN Weltcup Rennrodeln

DKB Eiskanal Altenberg

WC _tr_seeding group_woman

X
airanbaeny

3 GER

4 RUS

5 CAN

6 USA

7 ITA

8 AUT

9 RUS

GEISENBERGER, Natalie

HUFNER, Tatjana

WISCHNEWSKI, Anke

IVANOVA, Tatjana

GOUGH, Alex

HAMLIN, Erin

GASPARINI, Sandra

REITHMAYER, Nina

BATURINA, Ekaterina
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15.117 (1)
15.237 (5)
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15.363 (9)
15.284 (8)

15.258 (6)
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52.597 (1)
53.138 (7)
52.800 (3)
52.853 (4)
52.711 (2)
53.057 (6)
53.241 (9)
52.929 (5)

53.199 (8)

100,12 114,21
100,00 115,99
100,30 116,16
100,56 116,99
100,13 115,50

99,85 115,16
100,35 115,64

100,02 113,76
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